REQUESTED 8Y

## FIRST AMERICAN TITLE CO.

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS DI COUGLAS COL NEVADA

2004 JAN 21 PM 12: 33

WERNER CHRISTEN RECORDER

DEPUTY

APN: 1318-16-810-005

**RECORDING REQUESTED BY:** Z LOAN & INVESTMENT, LLC P.O. BOX 12459 ZEPHYR COVE, NV 89448

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: LARRY A. ZAVADIL P. O. BOX 196 GLENWOOD, MN 56334

## SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE AND DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

WHEREAS, FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY is named as Trustee under that certain Deed of Trust executed by LARRY A. ZAVADIL, dated June 25, 2003, recorded August 6, 2003, of Official Records of Douglas County, as Document No. 0581398;

WHEREAS, the undersigned CAROL S. AUSLEN, TRUSTEE OF THE RICHARD AND CAROL AUSLEN FAMILY TRUST - CAROL AUSLEN SHARE DATED 9/23/91 as to an undivided 9% interest, DAVID E. BARNETT as to an undivided 5% interest, JOHN N. DONOVAN as to an undivided 5% interest, MARY JANE KINGMAN as to an undivided 7.50% interest, THE MALLARD COMPANY as to an undivided 10% interest, MARVIN F. PETERSON as to an undivided 5% interest, BRUCE E. SARKIN, MD, MEDICAL CORPORATION PENSION PLAN as to an undivided 5% interest, JOHN A. SCHOPF, JR. as to an undivided 7.50% interest, TALL PINE CO., LTD. as to an undivided 10% interest, KARL BUCHHOLZ AND ROSEMARIE BUCHHOLZ AS TRUSTEES FOR THE KARL BUCHHOLZ FAMILY TRUST as to an undivided 10% interest, BACKSTAGE EQUIPMENT, INC. DEFINED BENEFIT PLAN as to an undivided 5% interest, JOHN G. HANKS PENSION TRUST PLAN as to an undivided 1.5% interest, STANLEY J. LEIKEN, M.D., INC., DEFINED BENEFIT PLAN as to an undivided 4.5%, WARP FACTOR ONE PENSION PLAN, as to an undivided 5% interest, DANIEL G. KABAT, CPA, DEFINED BENEFIT PENSION PLAN as to an undivided 5% interest, HERB TATE AND LONNIE GREEN-TATE as to an undivided 5% interest, is the Beneficiary thereunder and desires to appoint a new Trustee:

NOW THEREFORE, said CAROL S. AUSLEN, TRUSTEE OF THE RICHARD AND CAROL AUSLEN FAMILY TRUST - CAROL AUSLEN SHARE DATED 9/23/91 as to an undivided 9% interest, DAVID E. BARNETT as to an undivided 5% interest, JOHN N. DONOVAN as to an undivided 5% interest, MARY JANE KINGMAN as to an undivided 7.50% interest, THE MALLARD COMPANY as to an undivided 10% interest, MARVIN F. PETERSON as to an undivided 5% interest, BRUCE E. SARKIN, MD, MEDICAL CORPORATION PENSION PLAN as to an undivided 5% interest, JOHN A. SCHOPF, JR. as to an undivided 7.50% interest, TALL PINE CO., LTD. as to an undivided 10% interest, KARL BUCHHOLZ AND ROSEMARIE BUCHHOLZ AS TRUSTEES FOR THE KARL BUCHHOLZ FAMILY TRUST as to an undivided 10% interest, BACKSTAGE EQUIPMENT, INC. DEFINED BENEFIT PLAN as to an undivided 5% interest, JOHN G. HANKS PENSION TRUST PLAN as to an undivided 1.5% interest, STANLEY J. LEIKEN, M.D., INC., DEFINED BENEFIT PLAN as to an undivided 4.5%, WARP FACTOR ONE PENSION PLAN, as to an undivided 5% interest, DANIEL G. KABAT, CPA, DEFINED BENEFIT PENSION PLAN as to an undivided 5% interest, HERB TATE AND LONNIE GREEN-TATE as to an undivided 5% interest, does hereby appoint Z LOAN & INVESTMENT, LLC as Trustee, in the place and stead of FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY OF NEVADA;

WHEREAS, the indebtedness secured to be paid by said Deed of Trust has been fully paid.

NOW THEREFORE, the said Z LOAN & INVESTMENT, LLC as Substituted Trustee, does hereby reconvey to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, without warranty, all interest derived to the said Trustee under said Deed of Trust, in the lands therein described.

DATED this 26th day of November, 2003.

Carell Quelow In.	Z LOAN & MVESTMENT, LLC
Carol S. Auslen, Trustee of the Richard and Carol Family Trust — Carol Auslea Share dtd 9/23/91	MIKE SIGALA, Member
Jan James	
David E. Barnett, Individually	John N. Donovan
Mary Jane Kingman, Individually	Dinah Deane, Executive Trustee of The Mallard Company
Marvin F. Peterson, Individually	John A. Schopf, January John A. Schopf, January John A. Schopf, January Januar
Bruce E. Sarkin, Trustee of the Bruce E. Sarkin, MD, Medical Corporation Pension Plan	Kenneth Detrick, Executive Trustee of the Tall Pine Co., Ltd.
Karl Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust	Rosemarie Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust
Cary E. Griffith, Trustee of the Backstage Equipment, Inc. Defined Benefit Plan	John G. Hanks, Trustee of the John G. Hanks Pension Trust Plan
	1000 1111111111
Stanley J. Leiken, Trustee of the Stanley J. Leiken, M.D., Inc., Defined Benefit Plan	Philip Weidinger, Trustee of the Warp Factor One Pension Plan
Daniel G. Kabat, CPA, Trustee of the Daniel G. Kabat Defined Benefit Pension Plan	Herb Tate, Individually
	Lonnie Green-Tate, Individually

DATED this 26th day of November, 2003. Z LOAN & INVESTMENT, LLC Carol S. Auslen, Trustee of the Richard and Carol MIKE SIGALA, Member Family Trust - Carol Auslen Share dtd 9/23/91 David E. Barnett, Individually John N. Donovan Mary Jane Kingman, Individually Dinah Deane, Executive Trustee of The Mallard Company Marvin F. Peterson, Individually John A. Schopf, Jr., Individually Bruce E. Sarkin, Trustee of the Bruce E. Sarkin, MD, Medical Corporation Pension Plan Kenneth Detrick, Executive Trustee of the Tall Pine Co., Ltd. Karl Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust Rosemarie Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl **Buchholz Family Trust** Cary E. Griffith, Trustee of the Backstage Equipment, John G. Hanks, Trustee of the John G. Hanks Inc. Defined Benefit Plan Pension Trust Plan Stanley J. Leiken, Trustee of the Stanley J. Leiken, Philip Weidinger, Trustee of the Warp Factor M.D., Inc., Defined Benefit Plan One Pension Plan Daniel G. Kabat, CPA, Trustee of the Daniel G. Kabat Herb Tate, Individually Defined Benefit Pension Plan Lonnie Green-Tate, Individually

DATED this <u>26th</u> day of <u>November</u> , <u>2003</u> .	\ \
	Z LOAN & INVESTMENT, LLC
Carol S. Auslen, Trustee of the Richard and Carol Family Trust – Carol Auslen Share dtd 9/23/91	MIKE SIGALA, Member
David E. Barnett, Individually	John N. Donovan
Mary Jane Kingman, Individually	Dinah Deane, Executive Trustee of The Mallard Company
Marvin F. Peterson, Individually	John A. Schopf, Jr., Individually
Bruce E. Sarkin, Trustee of the Bruce E. Sarkin, MD, Medical Corporation Pension Plan	Kenneth Detrick, Executive Trustee of the Tall Pine Co., Ltd.
Karl Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust	Rosemarie Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust
Cary E. Griffith, Trustee of the Backstage Equipment, Inc. Defined Benefit Plan	John G. Hanks, Trustee of the John G. Hanks Pension Trust Plan
Stanley J. Leiken, Trustee of the Stanley J. Leiken, M.D., Inc., Defined Benefit Plan	Philip Weidinger, Trustee of the Warp Factor One Pension Plan
Daniel G. Kabat, CPA, Trustee of the Daniel G. Kabat Defined Benefit Pension Plan	Herb Tate, Individually
	Lonnie Green-Tate, Individually

DATED this <u>20th</u> day of <u>November, 2003.</u>	\ \
	Z LOAN & INVESTMENT, LLC
Carol S. Auslen, Trustee of the Richard and Carol Family Trust – Carol Auslen Share dtd 9/23/91	MIKE SIGALA, Member
David E. Barnett, Individually	John N. Donovan
Mary Jane Kingman, Individually	Dinah Deane, Executive Trustee of The Mallard Company
Marvin F. Peterson, Individually	John A. Schopf, Jr., Individually
Bruce E. Sarkin, Trustee of the Bruce E. Sarkin, MD, Medical Corporation Pension Plan	Kenneth Detrick, Executive Trustee of the Tall Pine Co., Ltd.
Karl Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust	Rosemarie Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust
Cary E. Griffith, Trustee of the Backstage Equipment, Inc. Defined Benefit Plan	John G. Hanks, Trustee of the John G. Hanks Pension Trust Plan
Stanley J. Leiken, Trustee of the Stanley J. Leiken, M.D., Inc., Defined Benefit Plan	Philip Weidinger, Trustee of the Warp Factor One Pension Plan
Daniel G. Kabat, CPA, Trustee of the Daniel G. Kabat Defined Benefit Pension Plan	Herb Tate, Individually
	Lonnie Green-Tate, Individually

DATED this 26th day of November, 2003.	\ \
	Z LOAN & INVESTMENT, LLC
	~ \ \ \
Carol S. Auslen, Trustee of the Richard and Carol Family Trust – Carol Auslen Share dtd 9/23/91	MIKE SIGALA, Member
David E. Barnett, Individually	John N. Donovan
Mary Jane Kingman, Individually	Dinah Deane, Executive Trustee of The Mallard Company
1/May To less	
Marvin F. Peterson, Individually	John A. Schopf, Jr., Individually
Bruce E. Sarkin, Trustee of the Bruce E. Sarkin, MD,	
Medical Corporation Pension Plan	Kenneth Detrick, Executive Trustee of the Tall Pine Co., Ltd.
Karl Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust	Rosemarie Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust
Cary E. Griffith, Trustee of the Backstage Equipment, Inc. Defined Benefit Plan	John G. Hanks, Trustee of the John G. Hanks Pension Trust Plan
Stanley J. Leiken, Trustee of the Stanley J. Leiken, M.D., Inc., Defined Benefit Plan	Philip Weidinger, Trustee of the Warp Factor One Pension Plan
Daniel G. Kabat, CPA, Trustee of the Daniel G. Kabat	Herb Tate, Individually
Defined Benefit Pension Plan	nerb Tate, individually
	Lonnie Green-Tate, Individually

DATED this <u>20th</u> day of <u>November, 2003.</u>	\ \
	Z LOAN & INVESTMENT, LLC
	~ \ \
Carol S. Auslen, Trustee of the Richard and Carol Family Trust – Carol Auslen Share dtd 9/23/91	MIKE SIGALA, Member
David E. Barnett, Individually	John N. Donovan
Batto E. Battlett, Illetvicadily	Solution
Mary Jane Kingman, Individually	Dinah Deane, Executive Trustee of
	The Mallard Company
Marvin F. Peterson, Individually	<u> </u>
2 (1)	John A. Schopf, Jr., Individually
Zune Sway, pristee	
Bruce E. Sarkin, Trustee of the Bruce E. Sarkin, MD,	
Medical Corporation Pension Plan	Kenneth Detrick, Executive Trustee of the
	Tall Pine Co., Ltd.
	\ \ \ ~
Karl Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust	Rosemarie Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust
Cary E. Griffith, Trustee of the Backstage Equipment,	John G. Hanks, Trustee of the John G. Hanks
Inc. Defined Benefit Plan	Pension Trust Plan
Stanley J. Leiken, Trustee of the Stanley J. Leiken,	Philip Weidinger, Trustee of the Warp Factor
M.D., Inc., Defined Benefit Plan	One Pension Plan
Daniel G. Kabat, CPA, Trustee of the Daniel G. Kabat	Herb Tate, Individually
Defined Benefit Pension Plan	
	Lonnie Green-Tate, Individually

DATED this 26th day of November, 2003.	\ \
	Z LOAN & INVESTMENT, LLC
Carol S. Auslen, Trustee of the Richard and Carol Family Trust – Carol Auslen Share dtd 9/23/91	MIKE SIGALA, Member
David E. Barnett, Individually	John N. Donovan
Mary Jane Kingman, Individually	Dinah Deane, Executive Trustee of The Mallard Company
Marvin F. Peterson, Individually	John A. Schopf, Jr., Individually
Bruce E. Sarkin, Trustee of the Bruce E. Sarkin, MD, Medical Corporation Pension Plan	Venneth Detrick, Executive Trustee of the Tall Pine Co., Ltd.
Karl Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust	Rosemarie Buchholz, Trustee of the Ka Buchholz Family Trust
Cary E. Griffith, Trustee of the Backstage Equipment, Inc. Defined Benefit Plan	John G. Hanks, Trustee of the John G. Hanks Pension Trust Plan
Stanley J. Leiken, Trustee of the Stanley J. Leiken, M.D., Inc., Defined Benefit Plan	Philip Weidinger, Trustee of the Warp Factor One Pension Plan
Daniel G. Kabat, CPA, Trustee of the Daniel G. Kabat Defined Benefit Pension Plan	Herb Tate, Individually
	Lonnie Green-Tate, Individually

DATED this <u>zoth</u> day of <u>november, 2003.</u>	\ \
	Z LOAN & INVESTMENT, LLC
Carol S. Auslen, Trustee of the Richard and Carol Family Trust – Carol Auslen Share dtd 9/23/91	MIKE SIGALA, Member
Dovid F. Downett Individually	
David E. Barnett, Individually	John N. Donovan
Mary Jane Kingman, Individually	Dinah Deane, Executive Trustee of The Mallard Company
Marvin F. Peterson, Individually	John A. Schopf, Jr., Individually
Bruce E. Sarkin, Trustee of the Bruce E. Sarkin, MD, Medical Corporation Pension Plan	Kenneth Detrick, Executive Trustee of the Tall Pine Co., Ltd.  Rosemanu A Buchholo
Karl Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust	Rosemarie Buchholz, Trustee of the Kar Buchholz Family Trust
Cary E. Griffith, Trustee of the Backstage Equipment, Pension Trust Plan	John G. Hanks, Trustee of the John G. Hanks Inc Defined Benefit Plan
Stanley J. Leiken, Trustee of the Stanley J. Leiken, M.D., Inc., Defined Benefit Plan	Philip Weidinger, Trustee of the Warp Factor One Pension Plan
Daniel G. Kabat, CPA, Trustee of the Daniel G. Kabat Defined Benefit Pension Plan	Herb Tate, Individually
	Lonnie Green-Tate, Individually

DATED this <u>26th</u> day of <u>November, 2003.</u>	\ \
	Z LOAN & INVESTMENT, LLC
Carol S. Auslen, Trustee of the Richard and Carol Family Trust – Carol Auslen Share dtd 9/23/91	MIKE SIGALA, Member
David E. Barnett, Individually	John N. Donovan
Mary Jane Kingman, Individually	Dinah Deane, Executive Trustee of The Mallard Company
Marvin F. Peterson, Individually	John A. Schopf, Jr., Individually
Bruce E. Sarkin, Trustee of the Bruce E. Sarkin, MD, Medical Corporation Pension Plan	Kenneth Detrick, Executive Trustee of the Tall Pine Co., Ltd.
Karl Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust	Rosemarie Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust
Cary E. Griffith, Trustee of the Backstage Equipment, Inc. Defined Benefit Plan	John G. Hanks, Trustee of the John G. Hanks Pension Trust Plan
Stanley J. Leiken, Trustee of the Stanley J. Leiken, M.D., Inc., Defined Benefit Plan	Philip Weidinger, Trustee of the Warp Factor One Pension Plan
Daniel G. Kabat, CPA, Trustee of the Daniel G. Kabat Defined Benefit Pension Plan	Herb Tate, Individually
	Lonnie Green-Tate, Individually

DATED this <u>26th</u> day of <u>November, 2003.</u>	\ \
	Z LOAN & INVESTMENT, LLC
Carol S. Auslen, Trustee of the Richard and Carol Family Trust – Carol Auslen Share dtd 9/23/91	MIKE SIGALA, Member
David E. Barnett, Individually	John N. Donovan
Mary Jane Kingman, Individually	Dinah Deane, Executive Trustee of The Mallard Company
Marvin F. Peterson, Individually	John A. Schopf, Jr., Individually
Bruce E. Sarkin, Trustee of the Bruce E. Sarkin, MD, Medical Corporation Pension Plan	Kenneth Detrick, Executive Trustee of the Tall Pine Co., Ltd.
Karl Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust	Rosemarie Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust
Cary E. Griffith, Trustee of the Backstage Equipment, Inc. Defined Benefit Plan	John G. Hanks, Trustee of the John G. Hanks Pension Trust Plan
Stanley J. Leiken, Trustee of the Stanley J. Leiken, M.D., Inc./ Defined Benefit Plan	Philip Weidinger, Trustee of the Warp Factor One Pension Plan
Daniel G. Kabat, CPA, Trustee of the Daniel G. Kabat Defined Benefit Pension Plan	Herb Tate, Individually
	Lonnie Green-Tate, Individually

DATED this 26th day of November, 2003.	\ \
	Z LOAN & INVESTMENT, LLC
Carol S. Auslen, Trustee of the Richard and Carol Family Trust – Carol Auslen Share dtd 9/23/91	MIKE SIGALA, Member
Dovid E Domott Individually	John M. Daniel
David E. Barnett, Individually	John N. Donovan
Mary Jane Kingman, Individually	Dinah Deane, Executive Trustee of The Mallard Company
Marvin F. Peterson, Individually	John A. Schopf, Jr., Individually
Bruce E. Sarkin, Trustee of the Bruce E. Sarkin, MD,	
Medical Corporation Pension Plan	Kenneth Detrick, Executive Trustee of the Tall Pine Co., Ltd.
Karl Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust	Rosemarie Buchholz, Trustee of the Kar Buchholz Family Trust
Cary E. Griffith, Trustee of the Backstage Equipment, Inc. Defined Benefit Plan	John G. Hanks, Trustee of the John G. Hanks Pension Trust Plan
Stanley J. Leiken, Trustee of the Stanley J. Leiken, M.D., Inc., Defined Benefit Plan	Philip Weidinger, Trustee of the Warp Factor One Pension Plan
Daniel G. Kabat, CPA, Trustee of the Daniel G. Kabat	Herb Tate, Individually
Defined Benefit Pension Plan	
	Lonnie Green-Tate, Individually

DATED this <u>26th</u> day of <u>November</u> , <u>2003</u> .	\ \
	Z LOAN & INVESTMENT, LLC
Carol S. Auslen, Trustee of the Richard and Carol Family Trust – Carol Auslen Share dtd 9/23/91	MIKE SIGALA, Member
David E. Barnett, Individually	John N. Donovan
Mary Jane Kingman, Individually	Dinah Deane, Executive Trustee of The Mallard Company
Marvin F. Peterson, Individually	John A. Schopf, Jr., Individually
Bruce E. Sarkin, Trustee of the Bruce E. Sarkin, MD, Medical Corporation Pension Plan	Kenneth Detrick, Executive Trustee of the Tall Pine Co., Ltd.
Karl Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust  Cary E. Griffith, Trustee of the Backstage Equipment, Inc. Defined Benefit Plan	Rosemarie Buchholz, Trustee of the Kar Buchholz Family Trust John G. Hanks, Trustee of the John G. Hanks Pension Trust Plan
Stanley J. Leiken, Trustee of the Stanley J. Leiken, M.D., Inc., Defined Benefit Plan	Philip Weidinger, Trustee of the Warp Factor One Pension Plan
Daniel G. Kabat, CPA, Trustee of the Daniel G. Kabat	Herb Tate, Individually
Defined Benefit Pension Plan	Lonnie Green-Tate, Individually

DATED this 26th day of November, 2003.	\ \
	Z LOAN & INVESTMENT, LLC
Carol S. Auslen, Trustee of the Richard and Carol Family Trust – Carol Auslen Share dtd 9/23/91	MIKE SIGALA, Member
David E. Barnett, Individually	John N. Donovan
Mary Jane Kingman, Individually	Dinah Deane, Executive Trustee of The Mallard Company
Marvin F. Peterson, Individually	John A. Schopf, Jr., Individually
Bruce E. Sarkin, Trustee of the Bruce E. Sarkin, MD, Medical Corporation Pension Plan	Kenneth Detrick, Executive Trustee of the Tall Pine Co., Ltd.
Karl Buchholz, Trustee of the Karl Buchholz Family Trust	Rosemarie Buchholz, Trustee of the Kar Buchholz Family Trust
Cary E. Griffith, Trustee of the Backstage Equipment, Inc. Defined Benefit Plan	John G. Hanks, Trustee of the John G. Hanks Pension Trust Plan
Stanley J. Leiken, Trustee of the Stanley J. Leiken, M.D., Inc., Defined Benefit Plan	Philip Weidinger, Trustee of the Warp Factor One Pension Plan
Daniel G. Kabat, CPA, Trustee of the Daniel G. Kabat Defined Benefit Pension Plan	Herb Tate, Individually  Lonnie Green-Tate, Individually

STATE OF NEVADA	
STATE OF NEVADA  COUNTY OF DO LEILAS , ss.	
	the year 2003, before me, AMY CARAMAZZA, a Notary Public in and for said state,
personally appeared <u>CAROL S. AUSLEN</u> , persona	ally known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on behalf of E executed the same for the purposes therein stated
Notary Public	AMY CARAMAZZA  Notcry Public - State of Nevada  Appointment Recorded in Washoe County  No: 00-62504-2 - Expires May 11, 2004
STATE OF	
COUNTY OF)	
state, personally appeared <u>JOHN N. DONOVAN</u> ,	ar <u>2003</u> , before me,, a Notary Public in and for said personally known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on that <u>HE</u> executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public	
STATE OF)	_ \
COUNTY OF	
instrument on behalf of said corporation, and acknow	ar 2003, before me,, a Notary Public in NE KINGMAN, personally known to me to be the person who executed the above wledged to me that SHE executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public	
STATE OF	
COUNTY OF	
state, personally appeared DINAH DEANE, person	ar <u>2003</u> , before me,, a Notary Public in and for said ally known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on behalf of <u>E</u> executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public	
STATE OF)	
ss.	
	ar 2003, before me,, a Notary Public in and for said
state, personally appeared MARVIN F. PETERSON	N, personally known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on that <u>HE</u> executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public	

COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)	
On this 26th day of NOVEMBER in the	e year <u>2003,</u> before me, <u>AMY CARAMAZZA</u> , a Notary Public in and for said state,
	lown to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on behalf of said
corporation, and acknowledged to me that HE exe	cuted the same for the purposes therein stated.
Williammon	
	аныныныныныныныныныныныныныныныныныныны
Notary Public	AMY CARAMAZZA
•	Notcry Public - State of Nevada
	Appointment Recorded in Washoe County
	No: 03-62504-2 - Expires May 11, 2004
	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
STATE OF NEVADA)	
, SS.	
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)	
OIH	
On this / day of NOVEYNIBER, in the	e year <u>2003,</u> before me, <u>AMY CARAMAZZA</u> , a Notary Public in and for said state,
(personally appeared by this E. British I, person	ally known to the to be the person who executed the above institution of behalf of
said corporation, and acknowledged to me that HE	executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
MILLANIMA	инентиниванном редуставления и польтиния
Notary Fublic	AMY CARAMAZZA
Notary riodic	Notary Public - State of Nevada
	Appointment Recorded in Washoe County No: 00-62504-2 - Expires May 11, 2004
	ии. Составания и
/ /	
/ /	
1 1	

STATE OF NEVADA)

SS.

STATE OF				
COUNTY OF	) ss.			
On this day of	in the year	r 2003 hafora ma AMV	CARAMAZZA a Not	ary Public in and for said state,
personally appeared CAROL	. S. AUSLEN, personally know	wn to me to be the pers	son who executed the	above instrument on behalf of
said corporation, and acknow	ledged to me that SHE exec	cuted the same for the pu	urposes therein stated	. \ \
				\ \
Notary Public				\ \
				\ \
Maria 1				
STATE OF JULIA				
COUNTY OF	ss.			
net 1	and a	Louna	1 Reseal +	L \
On this <b>July</b> day of All	CHALL DOMONAN semen	ally known to me to be	the nerson who ever	, a Notary Public in and for said uted the above instrument on
behalf of said corporation, and	d acknowledged to me that <u>H</u>	E executed the same is	or the purposes therein	stated
Sind Il	Shanditt			c, State of Nevada
Notary Public	namus)		Appointme	nt No. 9345312
young -		1 68		ires Jan. 19, 2005
		<del>}</del>		
		/ /	V /	
STATE OF				
COUNTY OF	SS.			
COUNTY OF				
On this day of	, in the year <u>2003</u>			, a Notary Public in
				erson who executed the above
instrument on behalf of said of	orporation, and acknowledged	o me that <u>SHE</u> exect	uted the same for the p	purposes therein stated.
	4	/ /		
Notary Public	\	\ \		
	\			
/ \ \				
STATE OF		/ /		
<u> </u>	SS.	///		
COUNTY OF				
On this day of	, in the year 2003.	hefore me		a Notary Public in and for said
				above instrument on behalf of
said corporation, and acknowle	ledged to me that <u>SHE</u> execu	uted the same for the pu	rposes therein stated.	
	N			
Notary Public	_ / \			
	/ /			
	_/_/			
STATE OF				
	SS.			
COUNTY OF				
On this day of	, in the year 2003	, before me,		a Notary Public in and for said
state, personally appeared Mi	ARVIN F. PETERSON, perso	onally known to me to be	e the person who exe	cuted the above instrument on
behalf of said corporation, and	Jacknowledged to me that HI	E executed the same for	or the purposes therein	stated.

said corporation, and acknow	. S. AUSLEN, personally known to me redged to me that <u>SHE</u> executed the s		
			\ \
Notary Public			\ \
			\ \
STATE OF	1		
	ec		
COUNTY OF	)		
On this day of	, in the year 2003, before m	e,	, a Notary Public in and for sa
state, personally appeared	OHN N. DONOVAN, personally known	to me to be the person wi	no executed the above instrument of
behali of said corporation, ar	d acknowledged to me that <u>HE</u> execute	ed the same for the purposes	therein stated.
N ( D ) E	_	(	
Notary Public			
	1		/
STATE OF NEVA	<i>(</i> <del>/ )</del> )	\ \ /	
D /	4.5 ss.		
COLUMN OF / I ALCOL	// 2 )		
		1 · 1 C	/ 1// /
On this 3 day of Dec	ember, in the year 2003, before m	· Julia A.S.	TON, a Notar Public
On this 3 day of Decard for said state, personall	PM/PR, in the year 2003, before my appeared MARY JANE KINGMAN, po	ersonally known to me to be	
On this 3 day of Decard for said state, personall	emles, in the year 2003, before my appeared MARY JANE KINGMAN, proporation, and acknowledged to me that	ersonally known to me to be	orthe person was executed the above or the property herein stated AS  My Commission
On this day of and for said state, personall instrument on behalf of said	PM/PR, in the year 2003, before my appeared MARY JANE KINGMAN, po	ersonally known to me to be	the result was executed the above on the population of the populat
On this 3 day of Decard for said state, personall	emles, in the year 2003, before my appeared MARY JANE KINGMAN, proporation, and acknowledged to me that	ersonally known to me to be	orthe residence executed the above or the providence of the provid
On this day of and for said state, personall instrument on behalf of said	emles, in the year 2003, before my appeared MARY JANE KINGMAN, proporation, and acknowledged to me that	ersonally known to me to be	orthe residence executed the above or the providence of the provid
On this day of and for said state, personall instrument on behalf of said	emles, in the year 2003, before my appeared MARY JANE KINGMAN, proporation, and acknowledged to me that	ersonally known to me to be	orthe residence executed the above or the providence of the provid
On this day of and for said state, personall instrument on behalf of said	emles, in the year 2003, before my appeared MARY JANE KINGMAN, proporation, and acknowledged to me that	ersonally known to me to be	orthe residence executed the above or the providence of the provid
On this day of and for said state, personall instrument on behalf of said of Notary Public STATE OF	emles, in the year 2003, before my appeared MARY JANE KINGMAN, proporation, and acknowledged to me that	ersonally known to me to be	orthe residence executed the above or the providence of the provid
On this day of and for said state, personall instrument on behalf of said Notary Public STATE OF	ss.	ersonally known to me to be at <u>SHE</u> executed the same to be	or the person was executed the above for the person was increased as My Commission June 16, 2 No. 92-34
On this day of and for said state, personall instrument on behalf of said Notary Public STATE OF	ss.	ersonally known to me to be at <u>SHE</u> executed the same to be	or the person was executed the above for the person was increased as My Commission June 16, 2 No. 92-34
On this day of day of and for said state, personall instrument on behalf of said of Notary Public STATE OF On this day of state, personally appeared state, personally appeared	ss.  in the year 2003, before my appeared MARY JANE KINGMAN, proporation, and acknowledged to me that seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the se	ersonally known to me to be at <u>SHE</u> executed the same to be the person who executed the tobe the tobe the person who executed the tobe	nte action to executed the above instrument on behalf of the above instrument on behalf
On this day of day of and for said state, personall instrument on behalf of said of Notary Public STATE OF On this day of state, personally appeared state, personally appeared	ss.	ersonally known to me to be at <u>SHE</u> executed the same to be the person who executed the tobe the t	nte action to executed the above instrument on behalf of the above instrument on behalf
On this day of and for said state, personall state. Public And the said state in the said state in the said state. Public On this day of state, personally appeared said corporation, and acknow	ss.  in the year 2003, before my appeared MARY JANE KINGMAN, proporation, and acknowledged to me that seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the se	ersonally known to me to be at <u>SHE</u> executed the same to be the person who executed the tobe the t	nte action to executed the above instrument on behalf of the above instrument on behalf
On this day of day of and for said state, personall instrument on behalf of said of Notary Public STATE OF On this day of state, personally appeared state, personally appeared	ss.  in the year 2003, before my appeared MARY JANE KINGMAN, proporation, and acknowledged to me that seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the se	ersonally known to me to be at <u>SHE</u> executed the same to be the person who executed the tobe the t	nte action to executed the above instrument on behalf of the above instrument on behalf
On this day of and for said state, personall state. Public On this day of said corporation, and acknow	ss.  in the year 2003, before my appeared MARY JANE KINGMAN, proporation, and acknowledged to me that seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the seems to be a seems to be a seem of the se	ersonally known to me to be at <u>SHE</u> executed the same to be the person who executed the tobe the t	nte action to executed the above instrument on behalf of the above instrument on behalf
On thisday of	ss.  in the year 2003, before my appeared MARY JANE KINGMAN, proporation, and acknowledged to me that second secon	ersonally known to me to be at <u>SHE</u> executed the same to be the person who executed the tobe the t	nte action to executed the above instrument on behalf of the above instrument on behalf
On this day of and for said state, personall instrument on behalf of said Notary Public On this day of state, personally appeared said corporation, and acknow Notary Public Notary Public STATE OF STATE OF STATE OF STATE OF SAID STATE OF STATE OF SAID STATE OF SAID STATE OF SAID STATE OF SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID	ss.  in the year 2003, before my appeared MARY JANE KINGMAN, proporation, and acknowledged to me that ss.  in the year 2003, before my linah DEANE, personally known to me ledged to me that SHE executed the sales	ersonally known to me to be at <u>SHE</u> executed the same to be the person who executed the tobe the t	nte action to executed the above instrument on behalf of the above instrument on behalf
On thisday of	ss.  in the year 2003, before my appeared MARY JANE KINGMAN, proporation, and acknowledged to me that ss.  in the year 2003, before my linah DEANE, personally known to me ledged to me that SHE executed the sales	ersonally known to me to be at <u>SHE</u> executed the same to be the person who executed the tobe the t	nte action to executed the above instrument on behalf of the above instrument on behalf

STATE OF _		_)		
COUNTY OF		ss. _)		
On this	day of	, in the year <u>2003</u> , be	fore me, <u>AMY CARAMAZZA,</u> a N	otary Public in and for said state
personally ap	peared <u>CAROL S. AL</u>	<u>USLEN, personally known to me</u>	to be the person who executed the same for the purposes therein state	ne above instrument on behalf of
Notary Public			_	\ \
STATE OF	<u> </u>			
COUNTY OF		ss. _)		
state, persona	ally appeared JOHN I		ne, n to me to be the person who ex ed the same for the purposes then	
Notary Public				
			\	
COUNTY OF		_) ss.		
On this	day of	, in the year 2003, before m	ne,	, a Notary Public in
	tate, personally appea	eared <u>MARY JANE KINGMAN,</u> p	ersonally known to me to be the at SHE executed the same for the	
			$\setminus \setminus$	
Notary Public			\ \	
	( ) <u> </u>			
STATE OF	Devada	_) ss.	//	
COUNTY OF	Clashof	<i>y</i>	1	
On this / state, persona	day of Areleum	nbuc, in the year 2003, before m DEANE, personally known to me	e, <u>AGHY Hamm</u> to be the person who executed the	_, a Notary Public in and for said ne above instrument on behalf of
		d to me that SHE executed the s	ame for the purposes therein state	
Notary Public	lamm	Appoint	y Public - State of Nevada ment Recorded in Washoe County 62570-2 - Expires April 20, 2004	
,		инанальный вой	у на в починационни общова поче	
STATE OF		5 /		
COUNTY OF		ss.		
	lly appeared MARVIN		e,wn to me to be the person who exed the same for the purposes there	
Notary Public				

STATE OF)	
COUNTY OF)	
personally appeared <u>CARUL S. AUSLEN</u> , persor	the year <u>2003</u> , before me, <u>AMY CARAMAZZA</u> , a Notary Public in and for said state, nally known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on behalf of <u>HE</u> executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public	
STATE OF	
COUNTY OF)	
	ear <u>2003</u> , before me,, a Notary Public in and for said, personally known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on the that <u>HE</u> executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public	
STATE OF)	
COUNTY OF	
	ear 2003, before me,, a Notary Public in ANE KINGMAN, personally known to me to be the person who executed the above owledged to me that SHE executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
STATE OF	
COUNTY OF)	
state, personally appeared DINAH DEANE, perso	ear 2003, before me,, a Notary Public in and for said nally known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on behalf of HE_executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public	
STATE OF MCOCALA SS.	
On this 3 day of Dram box, in the yestate, personally appeared MARVIN F. PETERSO	ear 2003, before me, JILL A. Johnson, a Notary Public in and for said ON, personally known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on
behalf of said corporation, and acknowledged to m	e that HE executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public	ния выправления в

JILL A. JOHNSON

Notary Public - State of Nevada
Appointment Recorded in Douglas County
No: 93-0504-5 - Expires June 10, 20090 6 0 2 4 7 3

BK0 1 0 4 P6 0 6 2 9 9

	Yanan Annan
STATE OF	COMM. # 1316982 COMM. # 1316982 NEVADA COUNTY
county of Nevada ) ss.	COMM. EXP. AUG. 6, 2005
otato, porcorrain, appeared <u>process</u> , person	Defore me, Public M. SMITH, a Notary Public in and for said ally known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on
behalf of said corporation, and acknowledged to me that SHI	E executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public	
STATE OF) ss.	
COUNTY OF	
On this day of, in the year 2 personally appeared <u>JOHN A. SCHOPF, JR.</u> , personally knows aid corporation, and acknowledged to me that <u>HE</u> executed	003, before me, AMY CARAMAZZA, a Notary Public in and for said state, wn to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on behalf of the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public	
STATE OF)	
COUNTY OF	
On this day of, in the year 2003, b	
state, personally appeared <u>KENNETH DETRICK</u> , personally behalf of said corporation, and acknowledged to me that <u>HE</u>	/ known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
	\ \
Notary Public	
	/ /
STATE OF)	
COUNTY OF	
personally appeared KARL BUCHHOLZ AND ROSEMARIE	003, before me, AMY CARAMAZZA, a Notary Public in and for said state, BUCHHOLZ, personally known to me to be the person who executed the dged to me that SHE executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public	

STATE OF
COUNTY OF
On this day of, in the year 2003, before me,, a Notary Public in and for said state, personally appeared BRUCE E. SARKIN, MD, personally known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on behalf of said corporation, and acknowledged to me that SHE executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public
STATE OF NEYADA SS.
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS
On this 10th day of, in the year 2003, before me, AMY CARAMAZZA, a Notary Public in and for said state,
personally appeared <u>JOHN A. SCHOPF, JR.</u> , personally known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on behalf of said corporation, and acknowledged to me that <u>HE</u> executed the sarge for the purposes there in state documents.
AMY CARAMAZZA Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Washoe County No: 00-62504-2 - Expires May 11, 2004
Teathanniachathanasanasanasanasanasanasanasanasanasana
STATE OF
behalf of said corporation, and acknowledged to me that <u>HE</u> executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public
STATE OF NEVADA
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS) ss.
On this day of for the year 2003, before me, AMY CARAMAZZA, a Notary Public in and for said state, personally appeared KARL BUCHHOLZ AND ROSEMARIE BUCHHOLZ, personally known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on behalf of said corporation, and acknowledged to me that _SHE_ executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public - State of Nevada. Appointment Recorded in Washoe County No: 02-62504-2 - Expires May 11, 2004

				$\wedge$
STATE OF)				
	SS.			\ \
COUNTY OF)				\ \
On this day of	, in the year 2003, bet	ore me.	_	a Notary Public in and for said
state, personally appeared BRUCE E.	SARKIN, MD, personal	y known to me to be	the person who exe	cuted the above instrument on
behalf of said corporation, and acknow	ledged to me that <u>SHE</u>	executed the same fo	r the purposes there	in stated.
				. \ \
Notary Public				
				<del></del>
STATE OF)			1	
COUNTY OF)	SS.			
	/		/ /	
On this day of	in the year <u>200</u>	3, before me, <u>AMY C</u>	ARAMAZZA, a Nota	ry Public in and for said state,
personally appeared JOHN A. SCHOP	F, JR., personally known	to me to be the perso	on who executed the	above instrument on behalf of
said corporation, and acknowledged to	me mai <u>he</u> executed t	ne same for the purpor	ses therein stated.	
			/ . /	
Notary Public			/ /	
		1		
STATE OF CALLOVNIA				
	SS.			
COUNTY OF Santa Clara				
Datinhoo	C : "	N. Jan.	c soulle	·
On this 3YA day of Decimber state, personally appeared KENNETH	, in the year <u>2003,</u> bet DETRICK_nersonally k	pre me, Kristy	E SWITTY,	a Notary Public in and for said
behalf of said corporation, and acknowle	edged to me that HE, ex	ecuted the same for t	the purposes therein	stated.
Shirt E Smith		KRISTY E. SMITH		
Nothry Public	5	COMM. #126112	5 <b>i</b> o	
Tigatly Labita		NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFOR SANTA CLARA COUNT	¥	
		My Comm. Expires April 28,	2004	
		////		
STATE OF )				
	SS.			
COUNTY OF)				
On this day of	, in the year 200	3. before me, AMY C	ARAMAZZA, a Nota	ry Public in and for said state,
personally appeared KARL BUCHHOL	Z AND ROSEMARIE BU	JCHHOLZ, personally	known to me to be	the person who executed the
above instrument on behalf of said corp	oration, and acknowledg	ed to me that <u>SHE</u> e	executed the same for	or the purposes therein stated.
\	/ /			
Notary Public	/			
\ /	/			



STATE OF CALIFORN, A

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
On this 2 day of DEC., in the year 2003, before me, M. K. TAYLOR., a Notary Public in and for said state, personally appeared CARY E. GRIFFITH, personally known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on behalf of said corporation, and acknowledged to me that HE executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public
STATE OF
STATE OF
On this day of, in the year 2003, before me,, a Notary Public in and for said
state, personally appeared <u>JOHN G. HANKS</u> , personally known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on behalf of said corporation, and acknowledged to me that <u>HE</u> executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public
STATE OF NEVADA)
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)
On this day of, in the year 2003, before me,, a Notary Public in and for said state, personally appeared STANLEY J. LEIKEN., personally known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on
behalf of said corporation, and acknowledged to me that <u>HE</u> executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public
STATE OF NEVADA) SS.
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)
On this day of, in the year 2003, before me,, a Notary Public in and for said state, personally appeared PHILIP WEIDINGER, personally known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on behalf of said corporation, and acknowledged to me that HE executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public

STATE OF NEVADA)	
ss. COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)	^
, ·	Army ca Carro 1774
	efore me, AMY LARAMAZZA Notary Public in and for said wn to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on behalf I the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public	AMY CARAMAZZA  Notary Public - State of Nevada  Appointment Recorded in Washoe County  No: 00-62504-2 - Expires May 11, 2004
STATE OF NEVADA)	
SS. COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)	
On this day of, in the year 2003, but state, personally appeared HERB TATE, personally known to m	efore me,, a Notary Public in and for said ne to be the person who executed the above instrument on behalf of said
corporation, and acknowledged to me that <u>HE</u> executed the sai	ne for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public	
STATE OF NEVADA)	
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)	
	known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on
behalf of said corporation, and acknowledged to me that SHE e	executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
Notary Public	
	/ /

STATE OF	)		
	ss.		
COUNTY OF	)		$\wedge$
On this day of	in the year 2003, before me		a Notace Rublic in and for eaid
state, personally appeared CARY E.			
of said corporation, and acknowledge			
to:polation, and admissionag	54 to 110 that <u>112</u> 0/00400 the oc	and to the purposes the out state	·· \ \
			\ \
Notary Public			\ \
			\ \
			-
STATE OF	1		1
STATE OF	J SS.		
COUNTY OF	)		
	,		
On this day of	, in the year 2003, before me		, a Notary Public in and for said
state, personally appeared _JOHN (			
of said corporation, and acknowledge	ed to me that HE executed the sa	me for the purposes therein state	d.
		\ \ \	7
Notary Public	( (	. 1 1	
Notary I dollo		\	
		\ / /	
California			
STATE OF NEVADA)	`		
	SS.	\	
COUNTY OF BOUGLAS)			
on this 3 day of O	i- #0002 b-f	- Instru By Mannin	- Nickers Post Delice and Secure 1
On this 3 day of 0 state, personally appeared STANLE	Y I LEIKEN porconally known	to me to be the person who eve	, a Notary Public in and for said
behalf of said corporation, and acknowledge			
	Modgod to mo trat <u>Fre</u> exceded	are carrier are purposes trever	· satos.
SSM Neu	men	Manage 1	
Notary Public	1	LINE A	N NEWMAN
1 1		Commission	n # 1292593
		NOON PLE	ic - California
_ \ \		My Compa Se	Nes County
	h.		ties feb 28, 2008
STATE OF NEVADA)	\	/ /	
	ss.	/ /	
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)		/ /	
<u>/</u>			
On this day of	, in the year 2003, before m		, a Notary Public in and for said
state, personally appeared PHILIP			
behalf of said corporation, and acknowledge	wiedged to me that <u>HE</u> executed	the same for the purposes therein	i stated.
	0		
Notary Public			
-	1		

STATE OF)	
COUNTY OF	$\wedge$
On this day of , in the year 2003, before me, state, personally appeared <u>CARY E. GRIFFITH</u> , personally known to me to be the person who executed state of said corporation, and acknowledged to me that <u>HE</u> executed the same for the purposes therein state.	uted the above instrument on behalf
Notary Public	
COUNTY OF WHAT SS.	
On this ST day of JOHN G. HANKS, personally known to me to be the person who executed corporation, and acknowledged to me that HE executed the same for the purposes therein is	uted the above instrument on behalf
Notary Public  LEE RA COMM. #* NOTARY PUBLIC MARKIN C	NGEL 2 1416867 TO-CALIFORNIA O
My Comm. Expire STATE OF NEVADA)	JUNE 8, 2007
SS. COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)	
On this day of, in the year 2003, before me, state, personally appeared <u>STANLEY J. LEIKEN.</u> , personally known to me to be the person who behalf of said corporation, and acknowledged to me that <u>HE</u> executed the same for the purposes the	
Notary Public	
STATE OF NEVADA)	
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)	
On this day of, in the year 2003, before me, state, personally appeared PHILIP WEIDINGER, personally known to me to be the person who behalf of said corporation, and acknowledged to me that HE executed the same for the purposes the	
Notary Public	
\	

STATE OF NEVADA)		
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)	SS.	
state, personally appeared DANIE	, in the year <u>2003</u> , before me,	, a Notary Public in and for said erson who executed the above instrument on behalf rposes therein stated.
Notary Public		
STATE OF NEVADA)  WAGHDE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)  On this 1311 day of JANUA	ss.  RY, in the year 2004 before me, AYNY ⟨	ARAMAZZA_, a Notary Public in and for said who executed the above instrument on behalf of said
corporation, and acknowledged to report to the Notary Rublic	AM  Notcry P  Appointmen  No: 00-625	therein stated the above instrument on behalf of said therein stated the said the
STATE OF NEVADA)  WASHOE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)  On this Att dover 1 A 14 A 14	SS.  D.V. in the year 2004 to feed me. A.M.V. G.	ARAMA27A, a Notary Public in and for said
state, bersonally appeared Edining	nowledged to me that <u>SHE</u> executed the same for AMY	the person who executed the above instrument on

STATE OF	_)			
COLINETY OF	<b>SS.</b>			
COUNTY OF	_			$\wedge$
On this day of	, in the year 2003	3. before me.		. a Notary Public in and for said
state, personally appeared CARY E				
of said corporation, and acknowled				
•	-		. ,	\ \
				\ \
Notary Public				\ \
				\ \
				<del></del>
				\ \ \
STATE OF	)		The second secon	
	SS.			
COUNTY OF	_)			
On this day of	, in the year 2003	3, before me,		, a Notary Public in and for said
state, personally appeared <u>JOHN</u>				
of said corporation, and acknowledge	ged to me that <u>HE</u> exe	cuted the same for th	e purposes therein stated	
			\ \	
Notary Public	<			
			. / /	
STATE OF NEVADA)		1	\/ /	
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)	SS.			
		1		
On this day of	, in the year 200	03, before me,		, a Notary Public in and for said
state, personally appeared STANL	EY J. LEIKEN., persor	nally known to me to	be the person who exec	cuted the above instrument on
behalf of said corporation, and ackr	owledged to me that H	IE executed the same	for the purposes therein	stated.
/ /				
Notary Public		1 1	\ )	)-
Notary Fublic		/ /		
		\		
_ \ \ \				
	\	1		
STATE OF NEVADA)		/		
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)	SS.	/ /	/	
16 -		/ \ . /		
On this OF day of DECEN	18 in the year 200	03, before me;HM	1 CARAMAZJA	, a Notary Public in and for said
state, personally appeared PHILIP	WEIDINGER, persona	ally known to me to	be the person who exec	cuted the above instrument on
behalf of said corporation, and ackr	owledged to me that H	E executed the same	for the purposes therein	stated.
4Milliam mm			MY CARAMAZZA	
Motor Maplie	٠ <sub>[</sub>	F 128. VBC3/ N° 1	Public - State of Nevada	
Notary Public 'U			ent Recorded in Washoe County	į
	1 )	No: 00-6/	2504-2 - Expires May 11, 2004	3